
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Authorization to enter into a contract amendment with Grounded Research and Consulting, LLC in an
amount not to exceed $250,000 for services for the Bay Area Regional Energy Network (BayREN)
through December 31, 2022

Jenny Berg

Approval

File #: 21-1432, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 5/31/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

